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Saturday
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Sunday
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DATE
10/4
10/4
10/4
10/5
10/5
10/5
10/6
10/6
10/6

10/7
10/7
10/8
10/8
VZ
10/9
10/10
10/10
10/10
10/11
10/11
10/11
10/12
10/12
10/13
10/13

10/13
10/13

TIME
11am
4pm
8:30pm
11am
5pm
8:30pm
11am
4pm
7:30pm

THE BIG 4 ($400,000 GTD, 40,000 STARTING STACK)

11am & 4pm
1pm
11am & 4pm
1pm
11am & 4pm
1pm
11am & 4pm
1pm
8:30pm
11am & 4pm
1pm
8:30pm
11am & 4pm
8:30pm
11am

12pm

4pm
8:30pm

PARKWEST BICYCLE
—CASINO———

EVENT

Kickoff (40,000 chips)

Super Stack (50,000 chips)

Survivor (Top 10% receives $2,000 cash)
Legendary Deepstack (30,000 chips, 30 min levels)
Mega Stack (40,000 chips)

Survivor (Top 10% receives $3,000 cash)

Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips)

Bounty ($100 bounty included)

Survivor (Top 10% receives $3,000 cash)

(Double Qualify and receive $2,500)
H.E.R.0.S.
Limit E/O 8 or Better

Limit Triple Draw (2-7, Badugi, A-5)

Big 4 Day 1D

Pot Limit Omaha High Only (1 opt $200 add-on)
Survivor (Top 10% receives $2,000 cash)

Limit Omaha 8 or Better

Survivor (Top 10% receives $3,000 cash)

Survivor (Top 10% receives $3,000 cash)
Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips)

QUANTUM HALF MILLION
(Advance to Day 2 and get $400, double qualify and get $1,700)

Day 1A (40,000 chips, 15% Adv) CaIBANTTUIVL

Survivor (Top 10% receives $3,000 cash)

tober

GUARANTEED

$40,000
$15,000

$150,000
$15,000

$75,000

$50,000

$500,000

BUY-IN
$260
$260
$240
$400
$260
$360
$400
$360
$360

$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$240
$400
$400
$360
$400
$360
$300
$0

$380
$360
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2
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2
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28
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
k74
38
39
40
41
42
43
4
45

46

47

48

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

10/14
10/15
10/16
10/17
10/17
10/18
10/18
10/19
10/19
10/20
10/20
10/20
10/20
10/21
10/21
10/21
10/22
10/22
10/22
10/23
10/23
10/23
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/24
10/25
10/25
10/25
10/25
10/26
10/26
10/26

10/27
10/27
10/27
10/28
10/28
10/29
10/29
10/30
VA
10/31
10/31
10/31
11/1
11/1

11am & 4pm
11am & 4pm
11am & 4pm
11am & 4pm
8:30pm
11am & 4pm
8:30pm
11am & 4pm
8:30pm
11am
12pm
2pm
7:30pm
11am
1pm
4pm
11am
1pm
4pm
11am
1pm
4pm
11am
1pm
4pm
7:30pm
INE]
1pm
4pm
8:30pm
11am
5pm
8:30am

Day 1B $500,000

Day 1 $500,000
Day 1D $500,000
Day 1 $500,000
Survivor (Top 10% receives $2,000 cash)

Day 1F $500,000
Survivor (Top 10% receives $2,000 cash)

Day 1H $500,000
Mega Satellite Day 2 Seat 3 seats
Flip & Go’s for Event 20 Day 2 Seat + Cash

Day 2A Quantum Half Million (240,000 chips, Blinds 2k-3k) $500,000
Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips) $50,000
Survivor (Top 10% receives $3,000 cash)

Super Stack (50,000 chips) $20,000
H.E.R.0.S.

Deepstack (30,000 chips)

Mega Stack (40,000 chips) $10,000
Limit E/0 8 or Better

Bounty XL (40,000 chips, $200 bounty included)

Deepstack (30,000 chips) $10,000

Limit Triple Draw (2-7, Badugi, A-5)

Super Bounty ($800 Bounty Start ITM)

Super Stack (50,000 chips) $20,000
Pot Limit Omaha High Only (1 Opt $200 add-on)

Deepstack (30,000 chips)

Survivor (Top 10% receives $2,000 cash)

Mega Stack (40,000 chips) $40,000
Limit Omaha 8 or Better
Super Stack (50,000 chips) $10,000
Survivor (Top 10% receives $2,000 cash)
Legendary Deepstack (30,000 chips, 30 min levels) $1 50’ 000
Mega Stack (40,000 chips) $10,000
Survivor (Top 10% receivesv

MINI MEGA MILLIONS VI

(Advance to Day 2 and receive $350, double qualify and receive $1,500)

11am & 4pm
2pm
8:30pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
11am & 4pm
2pm
8:30pm
11am & 4pm
2pm

Survivor (Top 10% receives $2,000 cash)

Survivor (Top 10% receives $2,000 cash)

$380
$380
$380
$380
$240
$380
$240
$380
$240
$200
$1,600
$300
$360
$260
$400
$360
$260
$400
$560
$260
$400
$400
$260
$400
$250
$240
$260
$400
$260
$240
$400
$260
$360

$380
$200
$240
$380
$200
$380
$200
$380
$200
$380
$200
$240
$380
$200



49 Friday 11/1 8:30pm Survivor (Top 10% receives $2,000 cash) $240

Saturday 11/2  11am & 4pm $380
Saturday 112 2pm $200
50 Saturday 11/2 8:30pm Survivor (Top 10% receives $3,000 cash) $360
Sunday 11/3 | 11am & 4pm $380
Sunday 11/3 11am Flip & Go’s for Event 46 Day 2 Seat + Cash $160
Sunday 11/3 12pm $1,400
Sunday 11/3 8:30pm Mega Satellite Mini Mega Millions Day 2 Seat 3 seats $240
Monday 11/4 11am Flip & Go’s for Event 46 Day 2 Seat + Cash $160
Monday 11/4 12pm $1,400
51 Monday 11/4 3pm Survivor (Top 10% receives $5,000 cash) $560
Monday 11/4 7:30pm Mega Satellite for MSPT $1,100 Seat 3 seats $250
o mseTwEx
52 Tuesday 11/5 11am MSPT Super Stack (50,000 chips) @ MSPT $500
53 Tuesday 11/5 1pm Limit E/O 8 or Better $500
54 Tuesday 11/5 4pm Bounty XL (40,000 chips, $200 bounty included) $500
Tuesday 11/5 7:30pm Mega Satellite for MSPT $1,100 Seat 3 seats $250
55  Wednesday | 11/6 11am MSPT Mega Stack (40,000 chips) @m $500
56 | Wednesday | 11/6 1pm H.ER.O.S. $500
57  Wednesday @ 11/6 4pm Survivor (Top 10% receives $5,000 cash) $560
Wednesday = 11/6 7:30pm Mega Satellite for MSPT $1,100 Seat 3 seats $250
Thursday 11/7 11am Mega Satellite for MSPT $1,100 Seat 3 seats $250
58 | Thursday 11/7 11am MSPT Main Event Day 1A @ MSPT $500,000 | $1,100
59 Thursday 11/7 5:30pm Mega Stack (40,000 chips) $500
Thursday 11/7 8:30pm Mega Satellite for MSPT $1,100 Seat 3 seats $250
Friday 11/8 11am Mega Satellite for MSPT $1,100 Seat 3 seats $250
Friday 11/8 11am MSPT Main Event Day 18 @MSPT $500,000 | $1,100
60 Friday 11/8 5pm Super Stack (50,000 chips) $25,000 $300
Friday 11/8 9pm Mega Satellite for MSPT $1,100 Seat 3 seats $250
Saturday = 11/9 10am MSPT Main Event Day 1C @ MSPT $500,000 | $1,100
Saturday 11/9 10am Flip & Go’s for MSPT $1,100 Seat $120
Saturday 11/9 10am Mega Satellite for MSPT $1,100 Seat 5 seats $250
Saturday 11/9 1pm Mega Satellite for MSPT $1,100 Seat 3 seats $250
Saturday 11/9 4pm Turbo Mega Satellite for MSPT $1,100 Seat $250
Saturday 11/9 4:30pm MSPT Main Event Day 1C Turbo (30 min Levels) m&,ﬂ, $500,000 | $1,100
61 Sunday 11/10 11am Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips) $50,000 $300
Sunday 11/10 12pm MSPT Main Event Day 2 MSPT $500,000 $0
(74 Sunday 11/10 4pm Survivor (Top 10% receives $10,000) $1,100
- Trophy Event - Banner Event

PARKWEST BICYCLE CASINO | 888 BICYCLE CASINO DRIVE, BELL GARDENS, CA 90201 | (562) 888-9888 | THEBIKE.COM

Parkwest Bicycle Casino reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel, or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the param-
eters of GEGA-000451. All tournament guaranteed prize pools will be funded by tournament fees. Any short fall will be funded by the casino. Gamble responsibly.
1-800-GAMBLER. problemgambling.ca.gov. BSIS License No. 1358 | RD 20240916



