

OCTOBER 4 - NOVEMBER 10, 2024

OVER

DAY DATE TIME GUARANTEED BUY-IN # EVENT 10/4 Kickoff (40,000 chips) \$40,000 1 Friday 11am \$260 2 Friday 10/4 4pm Super Stack (50,000 chips) \$15,000 \$260 Survivor (Top 10% receives \$2,000 cash) 3 Friday 10/4 8:30pm \$240 Legendary Deepstack (30,000 chips, 30 min levels) 4 Saturday 10/5 11am \$150.000 \$400 5 Saturday 10/5 5pm Mega Stack (40,000 chips) \$15,000 \$260 10/5 Survivor (Top 10% receives \$3,000 cash) 6 Saturday 8:30pm \$360 10/6 7 Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips) \$400 Sunday 11am \$75.000 8 10/6 Bounty (\$100 bounty included) Sunday 4pm \$360 9 10/6 7:30pm Survivor (Top 10% receives \$3,000 cash) \$360 Sunday THE BIG 4 (\$400,000 GTD, 40,000 STARTING STACK) (Double Qualify and receive \$2,500) Day 1A (40.000 chips, 12.5% Adv & IT 10 Monday 10/7 11am & 4pm \$400 11 Monday 10/7 1pm H.E.R.O.S. \$400 Tuesday 10/8 11am & 4pm \$400 12 Tuesday 10/8 1pm Limit E/O 8 or Better \$400 Wednesday 10/9 11am & 4pm \$400 13 Wednesday 10/9 1pm Limit Triple Draw (2-7, Badugi, A-5) \$400 10/10 Big 4 Day 1D \$400 Thursday 11am & 4pm 14 Thursday 10/10 Pot Limit Omaha High Only (1 opt \$200 add-on) \$400 1pm 15 Thursday 10/10 8:30pm Survivor (Top 10% receives \$2,000 cash) \$240 Friday 10/11 11am & 4pm \$400 00.000 16 Friday 10/11 1pm Limit Omaha 8 or Better \$400 10/11 Survivor (Top 10% receives \$3,000 cash) 17 Friday 8:30pm \$360 10/12 Saturday 11am & 4pm \$400 10/12 18 8:30pm Survivor (Top 10% receives \$3,000 cash) \$360 Saturday 19 10/13 11am Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips) \$300 Sunday \$50.000

T

Sunday

10/13

12pm

ig 4 Day 2

(Advance to Day 2 and get \$400, double qualify and get \$1,700)							
20	Sunday	10/13	4pm	Day 1A (40,000 chips, 15% Adv) 💉 💴 🗥 🗤 🗤	\$500,000	\$380	
21	Sunday	10/13	8:30pm	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$3,000 cash)		\$360	

QUANTUM HALF MILLION

1

\$0

GTD

		Monday	10/14	11am & 4pm	Day 1B	\$500,000	\$380
		Tuesday	10/15	11am & 4pm	Day 1C	\$500,000	\$380
		Wednesday	10/16	11am & 4pm	Day 1D	\$500,000	\$380
		Thursday	10/17	11am & 4pm	Day 1E	\$500,000	\$380
	22	Thursday	10/17	8:30pm	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$2,000 cash)		\$240
		Friday	10/18	11am & 4pm	Day 1F	\$500,000	\$380
	23	Friday	10/18	8:30pm	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$2,000 cash)		\$240
		Saturday	10/19	11am & 4pm	Day 1H	\$500,000	\$380
		Saturday	10/19	8:30pm	Mega Satellite Day 2 Seat	3 seats	\$240
		Sunday	10/20	11am	Flip & Go's for Event 20 Day 2 Seat + Cash		\$200
		Sunday	10/20	12pm	Day 2A Quantum Half Million (240,000 chips, Blinds 2k-3k)	\$500,000	\$1,600
2	24	Sunday	10/20	2pm	Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips)	\$50,000	\$300
	25	Sunday	10/20	7:30pm	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$3,000 cash)		\$360
	26	Monday	10/21	11am	Super Stack (50,000 chips)	\$20,000	\$260
	27	Monday	10/21	1pm	H.E.R.O.S.		\$400
	28	Monday	10/21	4pm	Deepstack (30,000 chips)		\$360
	29	Tuesday	10/22	11am	Mega Stack (40,000 chips)	\$10,000	\$260
	30	Tuesday	10/22	1pm	Limit E/O 8 or Better		\$400
	31	Tuesday	10/22	4pm	Bounty XL (40,000 chips, \$200 bounty included)		\$560
	32	Wednesday	10/23	11am	Deepstack (30,000 chips)	\$10,000	\$260
	33	Wednesday	10/23	1pm	Limit Triple Draw (2-7, Badugi, A-5)		\$400
	34	Wednesday	10/23	4pm	Super Bounty (\$800 Bounty Start ITM)		\$400
	35	Thursday	10/24	11am	Super Stack (50,000 chips)	\$20,000	\$260
	36	Thursday	10/24	1pm	Pot Limit Omaha High Only (1 Opt \$200 add-on)		\$400
	37	Thursday	10/24	4pm	Deepstack (30,000 chips)		\$250
	38	Thursday	10/24	7:30pm	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$2,000 cash)		\$240
2	39	Friday	10/25	11am	Mega Stack (40,000 chips)	\$40,000	\$260
	40	Friday	10/25	1pm	Limit Omaha 8 or Better		\$400
	41	Friday	10/25	4pm	Super Stack (50,000 chips)	\$10,000	\$260
	42	Friday	10/25	8:30pm	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$2,000 cash)		\$240
2	43	Saturday	10/26	11am	Legendary Deepstack (30,000 chips, 30 min levels)	\$150,000	\$400
	44	Saturday	10/26	5pm	Mega Stack (40,000 chips)	\$10,000	\$260
	45	Saturday	10/26	8:30am	Survivor (Top 10% receivesv		\$360
•				(Adva	MINI MEGA MILLIONS VI ance to Day 2 and receive \$350, double qualify and receive \$1,500)		
9	46	Sunday	10/27	11am & 4pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1A (40,000 chips, 20% Adv)	\$1,000,000	\$380
		Sunday	10/27	2pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1A (20,000 chips, 10% Adv)		\$200
	47	Sunday	10/27	8:30pm	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$2,000 cash)		\$240
		Monday	10/28	11am & 4pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1B	\$1,000,000	\$380
		Monday	10/28	2рт	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1B	\$1,000,000	\$200
		Tuesday	10/29	11am & 4pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1C	\$1,000,000	\$380
		Tuesday	10/29	2pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1C	\$1,000,000	\$200
		Wednesday	10/30	11am & 4pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1D	\$1,000,000	\$380
		Wednesday	10/30	2рт	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1D	\$1,000,000	\$200
		Thursday	10/31	11am & 4pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1E	\$1,000,000	\$380
		Thursday	10/31	2pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1E	\$1,000,000	\$200
	48	Thursday	10/31	8:30pm	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$2,000 cash)		\$240
		Friday	11/1	11am & 4pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1F	\$1,000,000	\$380
		Friday	11/1	2рт	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1F	\$1,000,000	\$200

	49	Friday	11/1	8:30pm	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$2,000 cash)		\$240
		Saturday	11/2	11am & 4pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1G	\$1,000,000	\$380
		Saturday	11/2	2pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1G	\$1,000,000	\$200
	50	Saturday	11/2	8:30pm	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$3,000 cash)		\$360
		Sunday	11/3	11am & 4pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 1H	\$1,000,000	\$380
		Sunday	11/3	11am	Flip & Go's for Event 46 Day 2 Seat + Cash		\$160
		Sunday	11/3	12pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 2A (200,000 chips, blinds 2,000-3,000)	\$1,000,000	\$1,400
		Sunday	11/3	8:30pm	Mega Satellite Mini Mega Millions Day 2 Seat	3 seats	\$240
		Monday	11/4	11am	Flip & Go's for Event 46 Day 2 Seat + Cash		\$160
		Monday	11/4	12pm	Mini Mega Millions VI Day 2B (200,000 chips, blinds 2,000-3,000)	\$1,000,000	\$1,400
	51	Monday	11/4	Зрт	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$5,000 cash)		\$560
		Monday	11/4	7:30pm	Mega Satellite for MSPT \$1,100 Seat	3 seats	\$250
					MSPT WEEK		
2	52	Tuesday	11/5	11am	MSPT Super Stack (50,000 chips) 🛞 MSPT		\$500
	53	Tuesday	11/5	1pm	Limit E/O 8 or Better		\$500
	54	Tuesday	11/5	4pm	Bounty XL (40,000 chips, \$200 bounty included)		\$500
		Tuesday	11/5	7:30pm	Mega Satellite for MSPT \$1,100 Seat	3 seats	\$250
2	55	Wednesday	11/6	11am	MSPT Mega Stack (40,000 chips) 😤 MSPT		\$500
	56	Wednesday	11/6	1pm	H.E.R.O.S.		\$500
	57	Wednesday	11/6	4pm	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$5,000 cash)		\$560
		Wednesday	11/6	7:30pm	Mega Satellite for MSPT \$1,100 Seat	3 seats	\$250
		Thursday	11/7	11am	Mega Satellite for MSPT \$1,100 Seat	3 seats	\$250
2	58	Thursday	11/7	11am	MSPT Main Event Day 1A 🛞 MSPT	\$500,000	\$1,100
2	59	Thursday	11/7	5:30pm	Mega Stack (40,000 chips)		\$500
		Thursday	11/7	8:30pm	Mega Satellite for MSPT \$1,100 Seat	3 seats	\$250
		Friday	11/8	11am	Mega Satellite for MSPT \$1,100 Seat	3 seats	\$250
		Friday	11/8	11am	MSPT Main Event Day 1B 🛞 MSPT	\$500,000	\$1,100
₽	60	Friday	11/8	5pm	Super Stack (50,000 chips)	\$25,000	\$300
		Friday	11/8	9рт	Mega Satellite for MSPT \$1,100 Seat	3 seats	\$250
		Saturday	11/9	10am	MSPT Main Event Day 1C 🛞 MSPT	\$500,000	\$1,100
		Saturday	11/9	10am	Flip & Go's for MSPT \$1,100 Seat		\$120
		Saturday	11/9	10am	Mega Satellite for MSPT \$1,100 Seat	5 seats	\$250
		Saturday	11/9	1pm	Mega Satellite for MSPT \$1,100 Seat	3 seats	\$250
		Saturday	11/9	4pm	Turbo Mega Satellite for MSPT \$1,100 Seat		\$250
		Saturday	11/9	4:30pm	MSPT Main Event Day 1C Turbo (30 min Levels) 😤 MSPT	\$500,000	\$1,100
2	61	Sunday	11/10	11am	Super Stack Sunday (50,000 chips)	\$50,000	\$300
		Sunday	11/10	12pm	MSPT Main Event Day 2 🔮 MSPT	\$500,000	\$0
	62	Sunday	11/10	4pm	Survivor (Top 10% receives \$10,000)		\$1,100

🏆 - Trophy Event

👿 - Banner Event

PARKWEST BICYCLE CASINO | 888 BICYCLE CASINO DRIVE, BELL GARDENS, CA 90201 | (562) 888-9888 | THEBIKE.COM

Parkwest Bicycle Casino reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel, or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the parameters of GEGA-000451. All tournament guaranteed prize pools will be funded by tournament fees. Any short fall will be funded by the casino. Gamble responsibly. 1-800-GAMBLER. problemgambling.ca.gov. BSIS License No. 1358 | RD 20240916